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i ‘ Real Federacién
Espafiola de Halterofilia

Listado de participantes

TERRITORIAL
NAVARRA
BALEARES
EUSKADI
MADRID
MELILLA
CATALANA
ANDALUZA
ASTURIANA
ASTURIANA
ASTURIANA
ASTURIANA
EUSKADI
VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
BALEARES
MELILLA
NAVARRA
CATALANA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
EUSKADI
MELILLA
ANDALUZA
CATALANA
MADRID
MADRID
ASTURIANA
GALLEGA
CAST-LEON
ASTURIANA
CATALANA
CAST-LEON
VALENCIANA
MADRID
BALEARES
BALEARES
NAVARRA
ANDALUZA
CANARIAS
VALENCIANA
NAVARRA
CAST-LEON
ASTURIANA
ASTURIANA
ASTURIANA
VALENCIANA
ANDALUZA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MADRID
VALENCIANA
ASTURIANA
VALENCIANA
MADRID
BALEARES
EUSKADI
CATALANA
NAVARRA
CAST-LEON
VALENCIANA

NOMBRE
ALBA
ARITZ
MAIALEN
VICTOR
MARIEN
ETHAN
CRYSTIAN
PAULA
AITANA
LUCIA
ENOL
ANE
SEBASTIAN
FRANCISCO
NURIA
ADAM
ENRIQUE
JOHN
IBAI

IZEL
MIRAR
MOHAMED
ADRIAN
EVELYN
LAURA
OSCAR
ELOY
ALBA
CARLOS
SARAY
SERGIO
SARA
YUNA
LUCIA
NATALIA
ERIKA
AISHA
NOEL
NAYARA
GISELA
AITOR
NICOLAS
NAIA
CARLA
DANIELA
ALICIA
MONICA
NOHA
TAHAR
ERIK ISMAEL
AFRICA
INES
ALEX
ADAY
LUCIA
MARKEL
JULIA
OIHAN
LEYRE
MIREIA

APELLIDOS
MARTINEZ CARI

VERA ARCA
MARTIN DA CONCEICAO
IZQUIERDO BELTRAN
SAID HAMDAOUI
HERNANDEZ BUZON
GARCIA STEFANSKA
FERNANDEZ MORILLA
SOTO ALVAREZ
MIRANDA ALVAREZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
PICAZA FABRA
BRACOVITTE CROCELLA
NAVIDAD HERNANDEZ
CARRENO GONZALEZ

BEN ABDELLAH BOUTARFA

CORONA SAN MARTIN
SANCHEZ OLIVER
MUNIAIN MARTINEZ
VALENCIA VELEZ
MAQUEDA GALINANES
KHATTABI ABDECHAID
FRANCO MONTALBAN
GOMEZ SOSA

ERAS FERNANDEZ
COSTA ZURDO
RUBIERA NOSTI

LOJO NOVO

RUIZ APONTE

LOPEZ COLMENERO
MARTINEZ CERRILLO
MARTINEZ HERRERO
LOPEZ FABIAN
CALERO GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
HERRERA SERNA
FOUZI GARNICA
AMAT MARTIN
PERDOMO DOMINGUEZ
RUANO HERREROS
GARCIA ANDUEZA
PEREIRA ALONSO
MORAN GARCIA
ALVAREZ BLANCO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
MUNUERA JURADO
ESPARRAGOSA PORTERO
CHAARI QUAFIZ
BOUYENEZER
GUADAMUZ PICO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
CONDE FERNANDEZ
RAMIRO CARPI
LAREDO ANES
GONALONS RECASSANS
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
GARCIA NGUEMA
RODRIGUEZ VALLEZ
SANTANA LOPEZ
PEREZ CALATAYUD

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL EDAD ESCOLAR
Madrid, 19 Marzo 2022

ANO NTO.
02/01/2009
22/08/2009
28/08/2009
01/01/2009
14/06/2009
28/03/2009
12/09/2009
01/01/2009
26/04/2009
12/10/2009
21/01/2009
20/08/2009
05/09/2009
01/01/2009
01/12/2009
11/06/2009
13/05/2009
24/01/2009
22/09/2009
24/08/2009
12/07/2009
01/01/2009
01/06/2009
09/09/2009
02/08/2010
01/01/2010
04/10/2010
01/01/2010
20/12/2010
05/12/2010
05/06/2010
02/09/2010
22/04/2010
01/01/2010
09/04/2010
01/10/2010
25/12/2010
03/06/2010
04/09/2010
05/03/2010
10/05/2010
2010
16/09/2010
22/10/2010
22/04/2010
01/01/2010
24/02/2010
01/01/2010
09/02/2010
2010
10/08/2011
25/01/2010
27/11/2011
01/01/2011
15/07/2011
06/09/2011
01/01/2011
06/03/2011
23/03/2011
20/08/2011

ARR.

13
14
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
25
25
25
25
25
30
40
10
10
12
12
13
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
18
20
20
20
22
22
23
25
25
25
27
28
28
40
10
10
10
10
12
12
15
15
15
15

Consglo
Suparor
de Dapartes

D.T.
16
16
20
20
22
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
27
28
30
27
30
30
30
30
35
35
40
15
15
15
16
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
23
25
25
25
26
27
28
28
35
35
30
40
40
40
12
15
15
15
16
17
20
20
20
20



NAVARRA
VALENCIANA
ASTURIANA
CANARIAS
CATALANA
CANARIAS
VALENCIANA
GALLEGA
MADRID
BALEARES
CATALANA
MADRID

DANIELLA
AINA

PELAYO
MARTINA
DAVID

NOA

PAULA
MARTIN
MIGUEL ANGEL
M2DEL ROCIO
ISAAC

HUGO

CORONA SAN MARTIN
SANCHEZ VIDAL
MORAN HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ GAMBERINI
SORIA MENDOZA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
ANDUJAR CABO

LOJO NOVO

COLLADO GUERRA
CABEZA DE VACA VACA
MUNOZ PORTANA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ

23/09/2011
26/12/2011
18/09/2011
2011
13/12/2012
07/05/2012
16/07/2012
01/01/2012
03/11/2012
01/072012
28/01/2012
01/01/2012

15
17
20
20
10
10
10
11
15
18
20
20

22
20
25
30
10
12
13
14
20
25
25
25



